BIL WPD
Water Meter
Product Specifications
Key characteristics
•	 Wide measuring range, small pressure loss
•	 Low starting flow and high overload security
•	 Pulse output with integrated reed switch
•	 Long-term accuracy and stability

D D
1
D
N
H
L
DIMENSIONS
Meter Size DN50 DN80 DN100 DN150 DN200 DN250 DN300
Flange Diameter (mm) D 165 200 220 285 340 405 460
Bolt Diameter (pc x mm) 4 x 16 4 x 16 8 x 16 8 x 19 8 x 19 8 x 19 12 x 22
Bolt Circle Diameter (mm) D1 114 150 178 235 292 356 406
Overall Length (mm) L 200 200 250 300 350 450 500
Total Height (mm) H 216 242 252 312 365 450 460
Weight Approx (kg) 11 16 18 33 49 68 105
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Order Code
50mm flanged meter with 100 litre per pulse reed switch WPD50PH
80mm flanged meter with 100 litre per pulse reed switch WPD80PH
100mm flanged meter with 100 litre per pulse reed switch WPD100PH
150mm flanged meter with 1000 litre per pulse reed switch WPD150PH
200mm flanged meter with 1000 litre per pulse reed switch WPD200PH
250mm flanged meter with 1000 litre per pulse reed switch WPD250PH
300mm flanged meter with 1000 litre per pulse reed switch WPD300PH
ACCESSORIES Order Code
Reed switch only WPDREED
Internal assembly only  (xxx = meter size in mm) WPDxxxPHINT
50mm PVC Table D/E Flange with 50mm BSP female SPF50BSPF